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D Magazine Features 13 Dallas Partners as 2024 Best
Lawyers

April 24, 2024

D Magazine's list of Best Lawyers in Dallas features 13 Katten partners across several practice areas,
a recognition that highlights the firm's growth and deepening bench in North Texas.

Recognized this year are:

Peter Bogdanow in Corporate Law: Mergers and Acquisitions
Lisa Atlas Genecov in Healthcare (Transactional)

P. Gregory Hidalgo in Corporate Law: Mergers and Acquisitions
Dilen Kumar in Corporate Law: Mergers and Acquisitions
Brandon N. McCarthy in Criminal Defense: White Collar

Ryan J. Meyer in Criminal Defense: White Collar

John E. Mitchell in Bankruptcy & Workout

Cheryl Camin Murray in Healthcare (Transactional)

Rachel M. Riley in Criminal Defense: White Collar

Mark S. Solomon in Corporate Law: Mergers and Acquisitions
J. David Washburn in Corporate Law: General

Kenya S. Woodruff in Healthcare (Transactional)

Victor B. Zanetti in Corporate Law: Private Equity

Katten's Dallas office is home to over 65 attorneys from a wide range of practice areas key to client
interests. These include corporate law, transactional tax planning, real estate, healthcare, insolvency
and restructuring, private credit, structured finance, private wealth, capital markets, and litigation,
including white collar and internal investigations. The firm represents a diverse range of clients,
including public and private companies, private equity sponsors and their portfolio companies, boards


https://katten.com/

of directors and special committees, investment funds, entrepreneurs, national real estate companies,
and private developers and investors from various industries such as financial services, education,
manufacturing, technology, and sports.

"2024 Best Lawyers in Dallas,” D Magazine, April 25, 2024

CONTACTS

For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

Peter Bogdanow Dilen Kumar Brandon N. McCarthy
+1.214.765.3609 +1.469.627.7002 +1.214.765.3680
peter.bogdanow@katten.com dilen.kumar@katten.com brandon.mccarthy@katten.com

Ryan J. Meyer John E. Mitchell Rachel M. Riley
+1.214.765.3627 +1.469.627.7017 +1.214.765.3639
ryan.meyer@katten.com john.mitchell@katten.com rachel.riley@katten.com

Mark S. Solomon J. David Washburn Kenya S. Woodruff
+1.214.765.3605 +1.214.765.3607 +1.214.765.3677
mark.solomon@katten.com david.washburn@katten.com kenya.woodruff@katten.com
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Victor B. Zanetti
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